



Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING BLOCK AND OTHERS USER MANUAL

SN	Model:	Topic Type	QTY	Main Material
1	XL20-001	Forest Castle	150pcs	ABS
2	XL20-002	Dark Castle	100pcs	ABS
3	XL20-003	Dark Castle	150pcs	ABS
4	XL20-004	Mario Scene	100pcs	ABS
5	XL20-005	Princess Castle	100pcs	ABS
6	XL20-006	Glacier Castle	150pcs	ABS
7	XL25-007	Cemetery zombie type	100pcs	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODEL: XL20-001, XL20-002, XL20-003, XL20-004, XL20-005, XL20-006, XL25-007



Forest Castle



Dark Castle



Mario Scene



Princess Castle



Glacier Castle



Cemetery zombie type

Photo for reference

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS



1. When choosing a children's Magnetic Building Block and Others, it is important to ensure that the selected raw material is safe and harmless, and to avoid using plastic materials containing harmful substances.
2. Detachable small parts should be stored properly and should not be swallowed by children,
3. Do not store in places close to fire, high temperatures, or humid environments.
4. After playing in the water, rinse and dry your body promptly to prevent catching a cold.
5. Adults should always supervise children, Not suitable for children under 3 years old., to ensure their safety.

Function

Unlock Endless Creativity

With the FOREST CASTLE Magnetic Cube Set, kids can dive into a world of imagination and innovation. This set allows children to build their own magical castle, fortress, or fantasy world while enhancing their fine motor skills and problem-solving abilities. Whether they follow the designs or create their own, the possibilities are limitless!



Magnetic Connections for Easy Building

Designed with strong magnetic cubes, this set ensures frustration-free construction. The magnets allow blocks to snap together effortlessly, making it easy for kids to build and rebuild their dream structures. No complicated connectors, just pure fun and creativity!

Educational and Developmental Benefits

The FOREST CASTLE Magnetic Cube Set helps develop spatial awareness, problem-solving, and fine motor skills. It also enhances cognitive development by encouraging hands-on learning. Perfect for both solo and group play, this set fosters teamwork and collaboration among children.

Safe, Durable, and High-Quality Design

Made from high-quality, non-toxic ABS plastic, this magnetic cube set is built to last. The smooth edges ensure safe play, and the sturdy design allows for endless hours of creative fun. A fantastic gift choice for children ages 3 and up!

Manufacturer: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co., Ltd

Address: No. 36, Gaotou Road, Xincheng District, Pan'an County, Jinhua, Zhejiang, China

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
----	-----

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
----	-----

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

**BLOCS DE CONSTRUCTION MAGNÉTIQUES ET
AUTRES
MANUEL D'UTILISATION**

SN	Modèle:	Type de sujet	Qté	Matériau principal
1	XL20-00 1	Château de la forêt	150 pièces	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Château sombre	1 0 0 pièces	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Château sombre	150 pièces	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Scène de Mario	1 0 0	ABS

			pièces	
5	XL20-00 5	Château de la princesse	1 0 0 pièces	ABS
6	XL20-00 6	Château de Glacier	150 pièces	ABS
7	XL2 5 -00 7	Type de zombie du cimetière	1 0 0 pièces	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODÈLE : XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6, XL2 5 -00 7



Château de la forêt



Château sombre



Scène de Mario



Château de la princesse



Château de Glacier



Type de zombie du
cimetière

Photo pour référence

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.

CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ ET PRÉCAUTIONS



1. Lors du choix d'un enfant Bloc de construction magnétique et autres , il est important de s'assurer que la matière première sélectionnée est sûre et inoffensive, et d'éviter d'utiliser des matières plastiques contenant des substances nocives.
2. Les petites pièces détachables doivent être stockées correctement et ne doivent pas être avalées par les enfants,
3. Ne pas stocker à proximité d'un feu, de températures élevées ou d'environnements humides.
4. Après avoir joué dans l' eau, rincez et séchez rapidement votre corps pour éviter d'attraper un rhume.
5. Les adultes doivent toujours surveiller les enfants, pas approprié pour enfants sous 3 ans, pour assurer leur sécurité.

Fonction

Libérez une créativité sans fin

Avec le coffret de cubes magnétiques FOREST CASTLE, les enfants plongent dans un monde d'imagination et d'innovation. Ce coffret leur permet de construire leur propre château magique, forteresse ou monde fantastique tout en développant leur motricité fine et leur capacité à résoudre des problèmes. Qu'ils suivent les modèles ou créent leurs propres cubes, les possibilités sont infinies !



Connexions magnétiques pour une construction facile

Conçu avec des cubes magnétiques puissants, ce jeu garantit une construction sans frustration. Les aimants permettent aux blocs de s'emboîter facilement, permettant aux enfants de construire et de reconstruire facilement les structures de leurs rêves. Pas de connecteurs compliqués, juste du plaisir et de la créativité !

Avantages éducatifs et de développement

Le coffret de cubes magnétiques FOREST CASTLE développe la perception spatiale, la résolution de problèmes et la motricité fine. Il favorise également le développement cognitif en encourageant l'apprentissage pratique. Parfait pour jouer seul ou en groupe, ce coffret favorise le travail d'équipe et la collaboration entre les enfants.

Conception sûre, durable et de haute qualité

Fabriquée en plastique ABS non toxique de haute qualité, ce jeu de cubes magnétiques est conçu pour durer. Ses bords lisses garantissent un jeu en toute sécurité, et sa conception robuste permet des heures de jeu créatif. Un cadeau idéal pour les enfants de 3 ans et plus !

Fabricant : Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd

Adresse : n° 36 , route Gaotou, district de Xincheng , comté de Pan'an , Jinhua , Zhejiang , Chine

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD NSW 2122, Australie

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETBAUSTEINE UND SONSTIGES BENUTZERHANDBUCH

SN	Modell:	Thementyp	MENGE	Hauptmaterial
1	XL20-00 1	Waldschloss	150 Stück	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Dunkles Schloss	1 0 0 Stück	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Dunkles Schloss	150 Stück	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Mario-Szene	1 0 0 Stück	ABS
5	XL20-00 5	Prinzessinnenschloss	1 0 0 Stück	ABS

6	XL20-00 6	Gletscherschloss	150 Stück	ABS
7	XL2 5 -00 7	Friedhofszombie-Typ	1 0 0 Stück	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODELL: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6, XL2 5 -00 7



Waldschloss



Dunkles Schloss



Mario-Szene



Prinzessinnenschloss



Gletscherschloss



Friedhofszombie-Typ

Foto als Referenz

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich das Recht vor, die Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren. Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates informieren.

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE UND VORSICHTSMAßNAHMEN



1. Bei der Auswahl eines Kinder Magnetbausteine und Co.: Wichtig ist, dass auf die Unbedenklichkeit und Unbedenklichkeit der ausgewählten Rohstoffe geachtet wird und auf die Verwendung von schadstoffhaltigen Kunststoffen verzichtet wird.
2. Abnehmbare Kleinteile sollten ordnungsgemäß aufbewahrt werden und dürfen nicht von Kindern verschluckt werden.
3. Nicht in der Nähe von Feuer, hohen Temperaturen oder feuchter Umgebung lagern.
4. Nach dem Spielen im Wasser den Körper umgehend abspülen und abtrocknen, um einer Erkältung vorzubeugen.
5. Erwachsene sollten Kinder immer beaufsichtigen. Nicht geeignet für Kinder unter 3 Jahre alt., um ihre Sicherheit zu gewährleisten.

Funktion

Entfesseln Sie grenzenlose Kreativität

Mit dem FOREST CASTLE Magnetwürfel-Set tauchen Kinder in eine Welt voller Fantasie und Innovation ein. Mit diesem Set können Kinder ihr eigenes magisches Schloss, ihre eigene Festung oder ihre eigene Fantasiewelt bauen und gleichzeitig ihre Feinmotorik und Problemlösungsfähigkeiten verbessern. Ob sie den Vorlagen folgen oder eigene erstellen – die Möglichkeiten sind grenzenlos!



Magnetische Verbindungen für einfachen Aufbau

Dieses Set mit starken Magnetwürfeln sorgt für frustfreies Bauen. Dank der Magnete lassen sich die Blöcke mühelos zusammenstecken, sodass Kinder ihre Traumstrukturen ganz einfach bauen und umbauen können. Keine komplizierten Verbindungsstücke, nur purer Spaß und Kreativität!

Bildungs- und Entwicklungsvorteile

Das FOREST CASTLE Magnetwürfel-Set fördert räumliches Vorstellungsvermögen, Problemlösungsfähigkeiten und Feinmotorik. Es fördert zudem die kognitive Entwicklung durch praktisches Lernen. Dieses Set eignet sich perfekt für Einzel- und Gruppenspiele und fördert die Teamarbeit und Zusammenarbeit von Kindern.

Sicheres, langlebiges und hochwertiges Design

Dieses Magnetwürfel-Set aus hochwertigem, ungiftigem ABS-Kunststoff ist langlebig. Die glatten Kanten sorgen für sicheres Spielen, und die robuste Konstruktion ermöglicht endlosen kreativen Spielspaß. Ein fantastisches Geschenk für Kinder ab 3 Jahren!

Hersteller: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd

Adresse: Nr. 36 , Gaotou Road, Bezirk Xincheng , Kreis Pan'an , Jinhua , Zhejiang , China

Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

BLOCCHI MAGNETICI E ALTRI

MANUALE D'USO

SN	Modello:	Tipo di argomento	QUANTI TÀ	Materiale principale
1	XL20-00 1	Castello della foresta	150 pezzi	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Castello Oscuro	1 0 0 pezzi	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Castello Oscuro	150 pezzi	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Scena di Mario	1 0 0 pezzi	ABS
5	XL20-00 5	Castello della Principessa	1 0 0 pezzi	ABS
6	XL20-00 6	Castello del ghiacciaio	150 pezzi	ABS
7	XL2 5 -00 7	Tipo zombi del cimitero	1 0 0	ABS

			pezzi	
--	--	--	-------	--

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODELLO: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6 , XL2 5-00 7



Castello della foresta



Castello Oscuro



Scena di Mario



Castello della
Principessa



Castello del ghiacciaio



Tipo zombi del cimitero

Foto di riferimento

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto. VEVOR si riserva la piena interpretazione del manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di non informarvi ulteriormente in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software relativi al nostro prodotto.

ISTRUZIONI E PRECAUZIONI DI SICUREZZA



1. Quando si sceglie un bambino Mattoni magnetici e altri , è importante assicurarsi che la materia prima selezionata sia sicura e innocua ed evitare di utilizzare materiali plastici contenenti sostanze nocive.
2. Le piccole parti staccabili devono essere conservate correttamente e non devono essere ingerite dai bambini,
3. Non conservare in luoghi vicini al fuoco, ad alte temperature o ad ambienti umidi.
4. Dopo aver giocato in acqua , sciacquatevi e asciugatevi subito il corpo per evitare di prendere raffreddore.
5. Gli adulti dovrebbero sempre sorvegliare i bambini, non adatto per bambini Sotto 3 anni, per garantire la loro sicurezza.

Funzione

Sblocca la creatività infinita

Con il set di cubi magnetici FOREST CASTLE, i bambini possono immergersi in un mondo di immaginazione e innovazione. Questo set permette ai bambini di costruire il proprio castello magico, la propria fortezza o il proprio mondo fantasy, migliorando al contempo le loro capacità motorie fini e di problem solving. Che seguano i modelli o ne creino di propri, le possibilità sono infinite!



Collegamenti magnetici per una facile costruzione

Progettato con potenti cubi magnetici, questo set garantisce un gioco da ragazzi. I magneti permettono ai blocchi di incastrarsi senza sforzo, rendendo facile per i bambini costruire e ricostruire le strutture dei loro sogni. Nessun connettore complicato, solo puro divertimento e creatività!

Benefici educativi e di sviluppo

Il set di cubi magnetici FOREST CASTLE aiuta a sviluppare la consapevolezza spaziale, la capacità di problem solving e le capacità motorie fini. Favorisce inoltre lo sviluppo cognitivo incoraggiando l'apprendimento pratico. Perfetto sia per il gioco individuale che di gruppo, questo set promuove il lavoro di squadra e la collaborazione tra i bambini.

Design sicuro, durevole e di alta qualità

Realizzato in plastica ABS atossica di alta qualità, questo set di cubi magnetici è costruito per durare. I bordi lisci garantiscono un gioco sicuro e il design robusto consente infinite ore di divertimento creativo. Un'ottima scelta regalo per bambini dai 3 anni in su!

Produttore: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd

Indirizzo: No. 36 , Gaotou Road, distretto di Xincheng , contea di Pan'an , Jinhua , Zhejiang , Cina

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

BLOQUES DE CONSTRUCCIÓN MAGNÉTICOS Y OTROS MANUAL DEL USUARIO

SN	Modelo:	Tipo de tema	CANTID AD	Material principal
1	XL20-00 1	Castillo del bosque	150 piezas	abdominales
2	XL20-00 2	Castillo oscuro	1 0 0 piezas	abdominales
3	XL20-00 3	Castillo oscuro	150 piezas	abdominales
4	XL20-00 4	Escena de Mario	1 0 0 piezas	abdominales

5	XL20-00 5	Castillo de la princesa	1 0 0 piezas	abdominales
6	XL20-00 6	Castillo Glaciar	150 piezas	abdominales
7	XL2 5-00 7	Tipo zombi de cementerio	1 0 0 piezas	abdominales

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODELO: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6 , XL2 5-00 7



Castillo del bosque



Castillo oscuro



Escena de Mario



Castillo de la princesa



Castillo Glaciar



Tipo zombi de cementerio

Foto de referencia

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en nuestro producto.

INSTRUCCIONES Y PRECAUCIONES DE SEGURIDAD



1. A la hora de elegir un cochecito infantil Bloques de construcción magnéticos y otros , es importante asegurarse de que la materia prima seleccionada sea segura e inofensiva, y evitar el uso de materiales plásticos que contengan sustancias nocivas.
2. Las piezas pequeñas desmontables deben almacenarse adecuadamente y no deben ser ingeridas por los niños.
3. No almacenar en lugares cercanos al fuego, altas temperaturas o ambientes húmedos.
4. Después de jugar en el agua, enjuague y seque su cuerpo rápidamente para evitar resfriarse.
5. Los adultos siempre deben supervisar a los niños, no adecuado para niños bajo 3 años de edad., para garantizar su seguridad.

Función

Desbloquea la creatividad sin límites

Con el juego de cubos magnéticos FOREST CASTLE, los niños pueden sumergirse en un mundo de imaginación e innovación. Este juego les permite construir su propio castillo mágico, fortaleza o mundo de fantasía, a la vez que desarrolla su motricidad fina y su capacidad para resolver problemas. Ya sea que sigan los diseños o creen los suyos propios, ¡las posibilidades son ilimitadas!



Conexiones magnéticas para facilitar la construcción

Diseñado con potentes cubos magnéticos, este set garantiza una construcción sin frustraciones. Los imanes permiten que los bloques encajen sin esfuerzo, lo que facilita a los niños construir y reconstruir las estructuras de sus sueños. ¡Sin conectores complicados, solo pura diversión y creatividad!

Beneficios educativos y de desarrollo

El juego de cubos magnéticos FOREST CASTLE ayuda a desarrollar la percepción espacial, la resolución de problemas y la motricidad fina. Además, potencia el desarrollo cognitivo al fomentar el aprendizaje práctico. Perfecto tanto para jugar solo como en grupo, este juego fomenta el trabajo en equipo y la colaboración entre los niños.

Diseño seguro, duradero y de alta calidad.

Fabricado con plástico ABS no tóxico de alta calidad, este juego de cubos magnéticos está diseñado para durar. Sus bordes lisos garantizan un juego seguro y su diseño robusto permite infinitas horas de diversión creativa. ¡Un regalo fantástico para niños a partir de 3 años!

Fabricante: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd.

Dirección: No. 36 , Gaotou Road, distrito de Xincheng , condado de Pan'an , Jinhua , Zhejiang , China

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD, NSW 2122, Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

KLOCKI MAGNETYCZNE I INNE

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

SN	Model:	Typ tematu	ILOŚĆ	Materiał główny
1	XL20-00 1	Zamek Leśny	150szt	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Mroczny Zamek	1 0 0szt	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Mroczny Zamek	150szt	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Scena Mario	1 0 0szt	ABS
5	XL20-00 5	Zamek Księżniczki	1 0 0szt	ABS
6	XL20-00 6	Zamek lodowcowy	150szt	ABS
7	XL2 5 -00 7	Typ zombie na cmentarzu	1 0 0szt	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODELE: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6, XL2 5 -00 7



Zamek Leśny



Mroczny Zamek



Scena Mario



Zamek Księżniczki



Zamek lodowcowy



Typ zombie na cmentarzu

Zdjęcie w celach informacyjnych

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiegokolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

INSTRUKCJE BEZPIECZEŃSTWA I ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI



1. Wybierając dla dzieci Klocki magnetyczne i inne – ważne jest, aby mieć pewność, że wybrany surowiec jest bezpieczny i nieszkodliwy, a także aby unikać stosowania materiałów plastikowych zawierających szkodliwe substancje.
2. Małe, odłączalne części należy przechowywać w odpowiednich miejscach i nie dopuścić do ich połknięcia przez dzieci,
3. Nie przechowywać w miejscach blisko ognia, wysokich temperatur lub wilgotnego środowiska.
4. Po zabawie w wodzie należy jak najszybciej opłukać i osuszyć ciało, aby zapobiec przeziębieniu.
5. Dorośli powinni zawsze sprawować nadzór nad dziećmi, nie odpowiedni Do dzieci pod 3 lat, aby zapewnić im bezpieczeństwo.

Funkcjonować

Odblokuj nieskończoną kreatywność

Dzięki zestawowi FOREST CASTLE Magnetic Cube dzieci mogą zanurzyć się w świecie wyobraźni i innowacji. Ten zestaw pozwala dzieciom budować własny magiczny zamek, fortecę lub fantastyczny świat, jednocześnie rozwijając ich umiejętności motoryczne i zdolność rozwiązywania problemów. Niezależnie od tego, czy podążają za wzorami, czy tworzą własne, możliwości są nieograniczone!



Połączenia magnetyczne ułatwiające budowanie

Zaprojektowany z silnymi magnetycznymi kostkami, ten zestaw zapewnia bezproblemową konstrukcję. Magnesy pozwalają na łatwe łączenie klocków, dzięki czemu dzieci mogą łatwo budować i odbudowywać wymarzone konstrukcje. Żadnych skomplikowanych łączników, tylko czysta zabawa i kreatywność!

Korzyści edukacyjne i rozwojowe

Zestaw magnetycznych kostek FOREST CASTLE pomaga rozwijać świadomość przestrzenną, rozwiązywanie problemów i umiejętności motoryczne. Wzmacnia również rozwój poznawczy, zachęcając do nauki przez praktykę. Idealny zarówno do zabawy w pojedynkę, jak i w grupie, ten zestaw promuje pracę zespołową i współpracę między dziećmi.

Bezpieczna, trwała i wysokiej jakości konstrukcja

Wykonany z wysokiej jakości, nietoksycznego plastiku ABS, ten magnetyczny zestaw kostek jest zbudowany tak, aby służył długo. Gładkie krawędzie zapewniają bezpieczną zabawę, a solidna konstrukcja pozwala na niekończące się godziny kreatywnej zabawy. Fantastyczny wybór prezentu dla dzieci w wieku od 3 lat!

Producent: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd

Adres: nr 36 , Gaotou Road, Xincheng District , Pan'an County , Jinhua , Zhejiang , Chiny

Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETISCHE BOUWSTENEN EN ANDERE GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

SN	Model:	Onderwerptype	AANTAL	Hoofdmateriaal
1	XL20-00 1	Boskasteel	150 stuks	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Donker Kasteel	1 0 0st	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Donker Kasteel	150 stuks	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Mario-scène	1 0 0st	ABS
5	XL20-00 5	Prinses Kasteel	1 0 0st	ABS
6	XL20-00 6	Gletsjerkasteel	150 stuks	ABS
7	XL2 5 -00 7	Begraafplaats zombie type	1 0 0st	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODEL: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6, XL2 5 -00 7

		
Boskasteel	Donker Kasteel	Mario-scène
		
Prinses Kasteel	Gletsjerkasteel	Begraafplaats zombie type

Foto ter referentie

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

VOORZORGSMATREGELEN



1. Bij het kiezen van een kinderzitje Magnetische bouwstenen en andere , het is belangrijk om ervoor te zorgen dat de geselecteerde grondstof veilig en onschadelijk is, en om het gebruik van plastic materialen die schadelijke stoffen bevatten te vermijden.
2. Afneembare kleine onderdelen moeten op de juiste manier worden opgeborgen en mogen niet door kinderen worden ingeslikt,
3. Niet bewaren op plaatsen dichtbij vuur, hoge temperaturen of vochtige omgevingen.
4. Spoel en droog je lichaam na het spelen in het water direct af om te voorkomen dat je verkouden wordt.
5. Volwassenen moeten altijd toezicht houden op kinderen. geschikt voor kinderen onder 3 jaar oud, om hun veiligheid te garanderen.

Functie

Ontgrendel eindeloze creativiteit

Met de magnetische kubusset FOREST CASTLE duiken kinderen in een wereld vol fantasie en innovatie. Met deze set kunnen kinderen hun eigen magische kasteel, fort of fantasiewereld bouwen en tegelijkertijd hun fijne motoriek en probleemoplossend vermogen ontwikkelen. Of ze nu de ontwerpen volgen of hun eigen ontwerpen creëren, de mogelijkheden zijn eindeloos!



Magnetische verbindingen voor eenvoudig bouwen

Deze set is ontworpen met sterke magnetische kubussen en zorgt voor een constructie zonder frustraties. Dankzij de magneten klikken de blokken moeiteloos in elkaar, waardoor kinderen hun droombouwwerken gemakkelijk kunnen bouwen en herbouwen. Geen ingewikkelde verbindingen, gewoon puur plezier en creativiteit!

Educatieve en ontwikkelingsvoordelen

De magnetische kubusset FOREST CASTLE helpt bij het ontwikkelen van ruimtelijk inzicht, probleemoplossend vermogen en fijne motoriek. Het bevordert ook de cognitieve ontwikkeling door praktisch leren te stimuleren. Deze set is perfect voor zowel individueel als in groepsverband spelen en stimuleert teamwork en samenwerking tussen kinderen.

Veilig, duurzaam en hoogwaardig ontwerp

Deze magnetische kubusset is gemaakt van hoogwaardig, niet-giftig ABS-kunststof en gaat lang mee. De gladde randen zorgen voor veilig spelen en het robuuste ontwerp zorgt voor eindeloos creatief speelplezier. Een fantastisch cadeau voor kinderen vanaf 3 jaar!

Fabrikant: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd.

Adres: nr. 36 , Gaotou Road, Xincheng District , Pan'an County , Jinhua , Zhejiang , China

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETISKA BYGGSTENAR OCH ANDRA ANVÄNDARMANUAL

SN	Modell:	Ämnestyp	ANTAL	Huvudmaterial
1	XL20-00 1	Skogsslottet	150 st	ABS
2	XL20-00 2	Mörkt slott	100 st	ABS
3	XL20-00 3	Mörkt slott	150 st	ABS
4	XL20-00 4	Mario-scenen	100 st	ABS
5	XL20-00 5	Prinsessans slott	100 st	ABS
6	XL20-00 6	Glaciärslottet	150 st	ABS
7	XL2 5-00 7	Kyrkogårdszombietyp	100 st	ABS

VEVOR

Affordable. Reliable. Home Improvement.

MAGNETIC BUILDING
BLOCK AND OTHERS

MODELL: XL20-00 1, XL20-00 2, XL20-00 3, XL20-00 4, XL20-00 5,
XL20-00 6 , XL2 5-00 7



Skogsslottet



Mörkt slott



Mario-scenen



Prinsessans slott



Glaciärslottet



Kyrkogårdszombietyp

Foto för referens

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår produkt.

FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER



1. När du väljer ett barn Magnetiska byggstenar och andra , är det viktigt att säkerställa att det valda råmaterialet är säkert och ofarligt, och att undvika att använda plastmaterial som innehåller skadliga ämnen.
2. Löstagbara smådelar ska förvaras korrekt och får inte sväljas av barn,
3. Förvara inte nära eld, höga temperaturer eller fuktiga miljöer.
4. Skölj och torka kroppen omedelbart efter att du har lekt i vattnet för att undvika att bli förkyld.
5. Vuxna bör alltid övervaka barn , inte lämplig för barn under 3 år gamla, för att garantera deras säkerhet.

Fungera

Lås upp oändlig kreativitet

Med FOREST CASTLE Magnetic Cube Set kan barn dyka ner i en värld av fantasi och innovation. Detta set låter barn bygga sitt eget magiska slott, sin egen fästning eller fantasivärld samtidigt som de förbättrar sina finmotoriska färdigheter och problemlösningsförmåga. Oavsett om de följer designen eller skapar sina egna, är möjligheterna obegränsade!



Magnetiska anslutningar för enkelt byggande

Detta set är designat med starka magnetiska kuber och garanterar frustrationsfri konstruktion. Magneterna gör att klossarna enkelt kan snäppas ihop, vilket gör det enkelt för barn att bygga och återuppbygga sina drömstrukturer. Inga komplicerade kopplingar, bara ren kul och kreativitet!

Utbildnings- och utvecklingsfördelar

Det magnetiska kubsetet FOREST CASTLE hjälper till att utveckla spatial medvetenhet, problemlösning och finmotorik. Det förbättrar också kognitiv utveckling genom att uppmuntra praktiskt lärande. Perfekt för både solo- och grupplek, främjar detta set lagarbete och samarbete mellan barn.

Säker, hållbar och högkvalitativ design

Tillverkad av högkvalitativ, giftfri ABS-plast är detta magnetiska kubset byggt för att hålla. De släta kanterna garanterar säker lek och den robusta designen möjliggör oändliga timmar av kreativt skoj. Ett fantastiskt presentval för barn från 3 år och uppåt!

Tillverkare: Jinhua Xinli Magnetech Industrial And Trading Co. , Ltd

Adress: No. 36 , Gaotou Road, Xincheng District , Pan'an County , Jinhua , Zhejiang , Kina

Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA

STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

UK	REP
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

EC	REP
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



